
PENNSAUKEN
TOWNSHIP

R-3

R-2
R-3

B-2

R-4

R-1

R-2

B-1
R-3

R-1

R-2

R-3
B-2

R-2

B-2
B-2R-3

B-2

R-2

R-3
W Maple Ave

W Maple Ave

E Pa
rk A

ve

E Maple AveW Chestnut Ave

S Centre St

Chapel Ave

E Chestnut Ave

N Centre St

W Chestnut Ave

Bro
wn

ing
 Rd

CHERRY HILL
TOWNSHIP

CAMDEN CITY

PENNSAUKEN
TOWNSHIP

ZONING MAP
BOROUGH OF

MERCHANTVILLE

0 760 1,520
Feet

DATE:  MARCH 2017
CREATED BY: KPRETO
PROJECT #: 17004

K

LEGEND
B-1 - CENTRAL BUSINESS
B-2 - NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS
R-1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
R-2 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
R-4 - RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY
REDEVELOPMENT AREA
REHABILITATION AREA
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